
s2 RENTALS: 2-
bedroom duplex, 
$475 per month, 
$ 7 0 0  s e c u r i t y  
deposit. Also large 2-
bedroom home with 
den on acreage $650 
per month, $750 
security deposit. 
Phone Doug for 
availability and appli-
cation. 592-3858 
                      JR7-2c 
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I.V. News Deadlines: 3 p.m., Friday (unless otherwise noted on page 1) 
(News items and ads received after 3 p.m. on Friday will go into the next week’s 
issue.) Classified ads are due Friday at 3 p.m. but will be accepted until Monday 

at noon at a higher rate and limited to 20 words.  

Janet Prescott, 
Real Estate Broker 
Illinois Valley Real 
Estate presents: 

21.69 acres on the 
west fork of the Illi-
nois River. Pride of 
ownership abounds. 
2-story, 3-bdrm. 1 
1/2-bath, separate 
guest house/rec. 
cottage, two large 
hot houses, many 
amenities, $549,000 
#1795 
Secluded 40 acres 
with a 3-bdrm, 2-bath 
manufactured home 
with large deck. Dbl. 
garage with attached 
g u e s t  r o o m . 
$398,500  #1798 
5 acres south of CJ, 
2 - bdr m,  2 -ba t h 
manufactured home 
offers privacy, nicely 
treed, $148,000 
#1799  
Mountain views from 
your backyard. 3-
bdrm, 2-bath home 
on 5 acres. Approx. 
1,590 sq. ft. de-
tached double car 
g a r a g e .  O n l y 
$219,900 #1801 
Great views: 5.27 
acres on slope. 
Great owner terms. 
Only $40,000 #1703 
Selma area: 10.10 
acres, views from top, 
power nearby. $55,000 
#1811 

5.12 acres: Road 
and pad roughed in 
on county road. 
$55,000 with terms. 
#1808 
Planning on sell-
ing? Please give 
me a call, inventory 
is very low.  

 Janet Prescott  
592-4464 IVRE49-tfc 
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FIVE PLUS ACRES with access to Sucker Creek. Located on a 
quiet county land, this three-bedroom, three-bath home is the 
epitome of gracious country living. With over 2,300 sq. ft. of liv-
ing area, there is room for everyone and all their projects. Split 
bedroom plan with master bedroom on the first floor, island 
kitchen, attached garage, detached carport and a shop to tinker 
in. Owner was back to the creek the other day panning for gold 
and got a little color, not enough to make the house payment but 
he had fun. $265,000 #907 
 
TOP OF THE LINE 1999 Redman mobile. Three-bedroom, two-
bath, with about 1,100 sq. ft. of living area. Located in the Kerby 
park. Range, porches, awning and skirting included in sale. 
$45,000 #M140 
 
HOW ABOUT 1/2 ACRE on Holton Creek Rd.? Property is level in 
front with scattered trees. Has a slope in the back. Might be just 
that small property for your country home you have been dream-
ing about. $29,500 #906 
 
MORE VACANT LAND. This 5-acre parcel was just listed. Fea-
tures a rolling terrain, seasonal creek and standard septic site 
approval. Has frontage on Redwood Hwy. and Arrowhead Dr. 
Priced at $63,000. #900 
 
THREE BEDROOM, two-bath, double-wide mobile home in very 
good condition. Buyer must move the mobile so that is factored 
into the price that was $6,000 now REDUCED to $2,500. #M139 

(800) 713-1102 

 

24-HOUR ACCESS 
Safe, secure and 

convenient location 
 

(Located behind SOFCU) 

 
 
EXCEPTIONAL RIVER-FRONTAGE with marketable timber. Home 
site permit, ready to develop your dream home. Has Mill Creek on 
property’s east side, BLM on the west side. Move to your private 
kingdom along a creek and river. Near Cave Junction and only 
$190,000. #973 mls#99437 
 
MORE THAN 95 ACRES with year round Sucker Creek running 
through the property. Some water rights, massive 3-story barn, 
greenhouse, garden area, guest cabin and a 1,800 sq. ft. 3-bedroom 
home. This is a rare and special property. Home and barn need 
some finishing. $379,000 #1018 mls#100588 
 
CUSTOM BUILT 2,226 SQ. FT. 3-bedroom, 2-bath home on the East 
Fork in Takilma. Beautiful property with lots of water and landscap-
ing. House needs some finish work. $225,000 #1043 mls#102082 
 
TAKE YOUR PICK of adjacent 14+-acre parcels. Potential views, 
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